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3/22/2014 Georgia School of Addiction
Studies

Angela Monette Event Planner ammonette@dhr.state.ga.us 835 E. 65th Street Press 0, Ask for
Contact

Savannah GA 31405 (404) 657-6405 www.hdr.state.ga.us Corporate This lead has been
verified - MM

3/28/2014 JP Turner & Company, LLC Heidi Wheatley Marketing hwheatley@jpturner.com One Buckhead Plaza
3060 Peachtree Road
NW, 11th Floor

Press 0, Ask for
Contact

Atlanta GA 30305 (404) 479-8300 www.jpturner.com Corporate This lead has been
verified - MM

3/29/2014 Delta Sigma Theta Sorority,
Inc

Sabrina Polote Event Planner sp1096@att.com P.O. Box 37285 Direct Line Cincinnati OH 45222 (404) 502-0653 www.dst.edu Fraternal This lead has been
verified - MM

3/29/2014 AutoTrader.com, Inc. Labonnae Kea Event Planner labonnae.kea@autotrader.c
om

645 Herndon Avenue Press 2, then 5, Enter
FirstName, 1 to
confirm

Orlando FL 32803-5190 (404) 568-7884 www.autotrader.com Corporate This lead has been
verified - MM

3/22/2014 Gulfstream Aerospace
Corporation

Darlene Tyler Event Planner darlene.tyler@gulfstream.co
m

7440 Aviation Place Dial Ext. 204 Dallas TX 75235 (912) 965-3624 www.gulfstream.com Corporate This lead has been
verified - MM

3/22/2014 Hill PHOENIX Donna Eason Event Planner donna.eason@hillphoenix.c
om

221 South Berry Street Direct Line Brea CA 92821 (770) 285-3261 www.hillphoenix.com Corporate This lead has been
verified - MM

3/22/2014 Medtrade Liz Sommerville Event Planner esommerville@vnuexpo.co
m

1145 Sanctuary Parkway
Suite 355

Press 0, Ask for
Contact

Alpharetta GA 30004 (770) 291-5456 www.vnuexpo.com Corporate This lead has been
verified - MM

3/22/2014 Mohawk Group Beth Chandler Event Coordinator beth_chandler@mohawkind.
com

1975 West Oak Circle Press 0, Ask for
Contact

Marietta GA 30062 (770) 792-6300
x55805

www.themohawkgroup.com Corporate This lead has been
verified - MM

3/22/2014 Razorfish Patricia Camden Event Planner patricia.camden@razorfish.c
om

730 peachtree street suite
#1100

Press 5, Enter
LastName, #

Atlanta GA 30308 (678) 538-6132 www.razorfish.com/ Corporate This lead has been
verified - MM

3/22/2014 AVI-SPL Laurie Economidy Events & Trade
Show Manager

laurie.economidy@avispl.co
m

6301 Benjamin Road,
Suite 101 Tampa

Press 0, Ask for
Contact

Tampa FL 33634 (813) 884-7168 X
2945

www.avispl.com Corporate This lead has been
verified - MM

3/22/2014 Chick-fil-A David Epps Event Planner depps@macoc.com 17513 Bruce B Downs
Blvd

Press 0, Ask for
Contact

Tampa FL 33647 (404) 586-8503 www.macoc.com Corporate This lead has been
verified - MM

3/22/2014 The Coca-Cola Company Teresa Tammer Event Planner ttamer@na.ko.com 3350 Pembroke Road Direct Line Hollywood FL 33021 (404) 676-0406 www.na.ko.com Corporate This lead has been
verified - MM

3/22/2014 Juvenile Diabetes Research
Foundation International
(JDRF)

Christian Feller Develpoment
Coordinator

cfeller@jdrf.org 279 Douglas Avenue #
1108

Press 0, Ask for
Contact

Orlando FL 32714 (727) 344-2873 www.jdrf.org/ Corporate This lead has been
verified - MM

3/22/2014 Nurse Practitioner Associates
for Continuing Education
(NPACE)

Angela Portosa Event Planner aportosa@npace.org 209 West Central Street
Suite 228 Suite 228

Press 0, Ask for
Contact

Natick MA 01760 (508) 907-6424 www.npace.org Corporate This lead has been
verified - MM

3/22/2014 Asian American Hotel Owners
Association (AAHOA)

Randy Sammons Meetings Manage randy@aahoa.com 7000 Peachtree
Dunwoody Rd NE Bldg 7

Press 0, Ask for
Contact

Atlanta GA 30328 (404) 419-8985 www.aahoa.com Corporate This lead has been
verified - MM

3/22/2014 Sysco Corporation Lisa Terese Event Planner terese.lisa@nola.sysco.com 1451 River Oaks West Press 0, Ask for
Contact

Harahan LA 70133 (504) 731-1015 www.syscono.com Corporate This lead has been
verified - MM

3/22/2014 Sigma Pi Phi Fraternity, Inc Katrina Nelson Admin Assistant katrinaspp@bellsouth.net 50 Hurt Plz SE Direct Line Atlanta GA 30303 (404) 529-9919 www.sigmapiphi.org Corporate This lead has been
verified - MM

3/22/2014 Belk Becky Pinion Corporate
Meetings planner

becky_pinion@belk.com 5165 Peachtree Parkway Direct Line Norcross GA 30092 (704) 426-8446 www.belk.com Corporate This lead has been
verified - MM

3/22/2014 Hydraulic Institute Gabrielle Bernardo Event Planner gbernardo@pumps.org 6 Campus Drive, First
Floor North

Direct Line Parsippany NJ 07054-4406 (973) 267-9700 www Corporate This lead has been
verified - MM

3/22/2014 1st Global Advisors, Inc. Alyssa Martine Event Planner amartine@1stglobal.com 8150 North Central
Expressway, Suite 500

Direct Line Dallas TX 75206 (214) 265-1201 www.1stglobal.com Corporate This lead has been
verified - MM

3/22/2014 Florida Fire Marshals and
Inspectors Association

Chuck Akers Executive Director info@ffmia.org P.O. Box 325 Direct Line Hobe Sound FL 33475 (863) 467-8991 www.ffmia.org Corporate This lead has been
verified - MM

3/22/2014 Luxury Economics Zeina Skaf Skaf Event Planner zeina@luxuryeconomics.co
m

31-B Johnson Ferry Rd Direct Line Marietta GA 30068 (404) 663-0621 www.luxuryeconomics.com Corporate This lead has been
verified - MM

Property: Happy Day Resorts
Package: LVS-100

Lead Tech: Will Farrell
Report Date: 7/1/2015
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